Jeysons Industries is in the business of
manufacturing highly reliable and technically
superior industrial clutches & brakes; providing
strong engineering and technical support to clients
interested in increasing their competitiveness and
productivity in the ever-changing global market.
Our vision
To continually provide the best products & world

❍ Bore Size made to order.
❍ Flange and Non-flange models
Order example
In accordance with Jeyson's established quality policy for continual product improvement, the specifications contained in
this document are subject to change without notice. Technical data listed in this document are based on the latest information
available at the time of printing and are also subject to change without notice. For current information, please visit www.jeysons.com.
JEYSONS RANGE OF PRODUCTS
Type Size Friction Facing Casting Bore Keyway
1 - 5
6 - Custom 1002 - 1013
_   _
A - Asbestos
F - Asbestos Free
B - Bonding
R - Riveting
S - S.G. Iron (Gr. 500/7)
C - Cast Iron (Gr. 25)
According to size According to size
PCB- _